3500000640 CAPITOL SERVICES d/b/a PARALEGAL & ATTORNEY SERVICE BUREAU, INC. (Requestor's Name)

1406 Hays Street, Suite 2 (Aldress) (904) 656-3992 Tallahassee, FL 32301

(City, State, Zip) (Phone #) OFFICE USE ONLY

800001568478 -08/24/95--01056--002 *****87.50 *****87.50

CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S) (if known):

800001568478 -03/24/95--01056--003 ****250.00 ****250.00

1. The	Mana orporation N	or at Sunr	(Document #)		
2. (C	orporation N	amo)	(Document #)	<u></u>	
3.	prporation N	ame)	(Document #)		? <i>□</i>
4.	omoration N	ome)	(Document #)	ূ জ	in O
Walk in	` •	p time 3100	Certified Co		河で言っ
Mail out	Will w	rait Photocopy	Certificate o		<i></i>
NEW FILINGS		AMENDMENTS		i	
Profit		Amendment		()\ /	
NonProfit	NonProfit Resignation of R.A., C		Director	1307	
Limited Liability Change of Reg		Change of Registered Agent		1/2"	

OTHER FILINGS Annual Report Fictitious Name Name Reservation

Domestication

Other

REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION Foreign Limited Partnership Reinstatement Trademark Other

Dissolution/Withdrawal

Merger

C. COPY N. BARK BALANCE OUE_____ REFUND____

BROWN AUG 2 1 1995

Examiner's Initials

CR2F031(10/92)



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF SEATE 1 1 2 68 Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

August 21, 1995

CAPITOL SERVICES D/B/A
PARALEGAL & ATTY. SERVICE BUREAU. INC.
1406 HAYS STREET, SUITE 2
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301

SUBJECT: THE MANOR AT SUNRISE, L.C.

Ref. Number: W95000016788

We have received your document for THE MANOR AT SUNRISE, L.C. and check(s) totaling \$250.00. However, your check(s) and document are being returned for the following:

There is a balance due of \$35.00.

The fees for a limited liability company breakdown as follows: \$250 filing fee, \$35 for designation of registered agent, \$52.50 for an optional certified copy, and \$8.75 for an optional certificate of status.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6972.

Letter Number: 295A00039036

Doris Brown Document Specialist Agutal/Thomason: org

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF THE MANOR AT SUNRISE, L.C. Under the Limited Liability Company Act of the State of Florida



ARTICLE I. - Name:
The Name of the Limited Liability Company is The Manor at Sunrise, L.C.

ARTICLE II. - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is: 3620 N.W. 91st Avenue, Sunrise, Florida.

ARTICLE III. - Duration:

The period of duration for the Limited Liability Company shall be until December 31, 2050.

ARTICLE IV. - Management:

The Limited Liability Company is to be managed by managers and the names and addresses of such managers are:

<u>Name</u>	Address			
Stephen Richard	8811 N.W. 78th Street, Apt. 182 Tamarac, Florida 33321			
Frank Richard	1645 Bridgewood Drive Boca Raton, Florida 33434			

ARTICLE V. - Registered Agent:

Stephen Richard is designated as the agent of the Limited Liability Company upon whom process against the Limited Liability Company may be served. The post office address to which the agent shall mail a copy of any process against the Limited Liability Company served upon such agent is 8811 N.W. 78th Street, Apartment 182, Tamarac, Florida 33321.

ARTICLE VI. - Admission of Additional Members:

The members may admit additional members only with the consent of a majority in Interest of disinterested Members.

ARTICLE VII. - Members Rights to Continue Business:

The remaining members of the limited liability company shall have the right to continue the business on the death, retirement, resignation, expulsion, bankruptcy, or dissolution of a member or the occurrence of any other event which terminates the continued membership of a member in the limited liability company.

Frank Richard, Member

The undersigned hereby accepts appointment as registered agent for the Manor at Sunrise, L.C. and states that such agent is familiar with and accepts the obligations of such position.

STEPHEN RICHARD

Name

Stephen Rechan

AFFIDAVIT OF MEMBERSHIP AND CONTRIBUTIONS

The undersigned member or authorized represen	ntative of a member of
THE MANOR AT SUNRISE, L.C.	
1) the above named limited liability company has	s at least two members
2) the total amount of cash contributed by the me	ember(s) is \$ 200,000.00
3) if any, the agreed value of property other than \$ A description of the pro-	cash contributed by member(s) is operty is attached and made a part hereto.
4) the total amount of cash or property anticipa \$ \$700,000,00 . This total includes amou	ted to be contributed by member(s) is unts from 2 and 3 above.
•	

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member.
(in secondance with section 508,408(3), Frontia Statutos, the execution of this affidavit constitutes an affirmation under the possition of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

FRANK RICHARD

PAGE

STEPHEN RICHARD

CHAPTER IV

19847466785

05/02/1886 03:25

FI	LE NO	W: Fee aft	er M	av 1. wi	ii b	e \$263.74	erenen. Ereken	10 (11)	. 10	
LIM	IITED LIABIL ANNUAL 19	LITY COMPANY REPORT 96		FLORIDA D San Sec DIVISION	EPAR dra B cretary OF Co	TMENT OF STATE Mortham r of State DRPORATIONS		Mili of st Vizio pos		
3 2 1. Na	NG FEE 136,75 Multiple and Mailing A Umited Dability C	Ahnual Report \$10 take Check Payable odreas ompany DOCI	IO: PLO	THE STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE P	D7 14:	TALE OF THE PARTY	=	915979010 104717796 +*+*263.1	0 († 1719) 1 - 1010 (5) 75 - ****	4:3:0:50 012 263,75
THE MANOR AT SUNRISE, L.C. 3620 NORTH WEST 91ST AVENUE SUNRISE FL				18. Principal Place of Illusiness Address 3620 NORTH WEST 91ST AVENUE SUNRISE FL						
M abou	re malling address it cipal Place of But	s incorrect in any way, line the	ough incom	ect information and	i enler e	nataciona in Misson	۱,			
#. Figs	siber Liece of Dri	#inese	£a. M	niling Address		OFFICION IN LINES 28.	8, Date Ortic	folged of Cualifie	d I no desc	
Bulto, A	pt. w. etc.		-	\$1. F, 618.			ſ	Date Organized or Qualified De. State of Formation O.B./21/1995 TT.		
	<u></u> .		30110,7	spt. », e la.	•		4. FEI Numb		. FL	
City & 3	ilale		City A ?	inte			┨			Applied Fo
Σio		Country	<u> </u>							Not Applic
		Country	Zip		Coun	Гу	8. Date of La	#I Report		ate of Status Desi
	7. Name	and Address of Current	Declara	l Asset	<u> </u>		<u></u>			6011 69-00
			Granal at	a Agent		Name	B. Name and A	ddress of New I	registered Ap	ent
Stephen Stephen Stephen				P. Richard D. Box Number is Not Acceptable)						
APARTMENT 182 FAMARAC FL 33321				3620 (Suite Apr. 4, etc.			DW 91 Avenue #1			
•						-20eV	<u> Sise</u>			
		<u> </u>				- *		FL	Zib Coole	E 1
e. Pursu: ita regista: as regista	ent to the provisions of registers and acceptance a	ns of Sections 608.418 ar ered agent, or both, in the s cept the obligations.	d 608.508. State of Flor	, Flonda Statutes, ide, Such change	the eb	ove-named limited it thorized by affirmation	lability company ve vote of a majo	submits this state	ement for the p	Surpose of change
SIGNATU	V-A	EDlon (ric On	กมณิ			·		=10c	
O. Title	Maner	ing Members/Managere	entrent (fr					DATE _ GC	<u> </u>	
		and members waterdare			Jusines	s Street Address	•	City	State and Zip	Code
3R	RICHARD,	STEPHEN	•	8811. NOR	TH .	West78th	STREE.	TAMARAC	FL	
	RICHARD,		j	645 BRIDGEWOOD DRIVE				BOCA RA		
- 1			- 1							
-			1				ľ			
1			•				ſ			

^{11.} I do hereby certify that the information supplied with this filling is voluntarily formlehed and goes not quality for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3) (k). Florida Statutes. I further certify that the information indicated on this annual report is lord and accurate and stat my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath; that if am a managing member or manager of the limited liability company or the receiver trustee photometer to secure this report as required by Chapter 505. Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Block 10, or on an attachment with an address.